
USEFUL DATES - 2025 to 2026
PE DAYS: KS1 - THURSDAYS KS2 – TUESDAYS

Gloucestershire Music – 10 weeks from April (dates to be confirmed)

Date Event Year Group
Monday 1st September TERM 1 STARTS – INSET DAY CLOSED

Tuesday 2nd September Inset Day – SCHOOL CLOSED CLOSED

Wednesday 17th September Parliament & Westminster – London Trip Years 5 & 6

Friday 26th September MacMillan Coffee Morning – 2pm to 3:10pm PARENTS WELCOME

Thursday 9th October Flu Immunisations ALL YEARS - (opt out option)

Friday 10th October Cheltenham Literature Festival Years 1 & 2

Tuesday 14th October Cheltenham Literature Festival Years 5 & 6

Wednesday 15th October Cheltenham Literature Festival Years 3 & 4

Friday 24th October TERM 1 ENDS – October Half Term All Years

Monday 3rd November TERM 2 STARTS ALL YEARS

Thursday 6th November TAG RUGBY (1 of 6) KS2

Thursday 13th November Parent Consultations – KS1 KS1 

Thursday 13th November TAG RUGBY (2 of 6) KS2

Friday 14th November Children in Need – wear SPOTS  £1 donation ALL YEARS

Wednesday 19th November Parent Consultations – KS2 KS2

Wednesday 19th November Individual & Sibling Portraits ALL YEARS

Thursday 20th November TAG RUGBY (3 of 6) KS2

Thursday 27th November Dick Whittington on Ice – Bristol ALL YEARS

Thursday 4th December TAG RUGBY (4 of 6) KS2

Thursday 11th December TAG RUGBY (5 of 6) KS2

Thursday 11th December Christmas Movie Night ALL YEARS

Tuesday 16th December Christmas Play @ 2pm & 5pm ALL YEARS & PARENTS

Wednesday 17th December Christmas Jumper Day ALL YEARS

Thursday 18th December TAG RUGBY (6 of 6) KS2

Friday 19th December TERM 2 ENDS – CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS ALL YEARS

Monday 5th January TERM 3 STARTS – INSET DAY CLOSED

PE Day for KS2 ( Years 3 to 6) – every Tuesday



Tuesday 6th January Pupils return to school ALL YEARS

Monday 12th January
Balanceability (1 of 5)

Years 1 & 2

Wednesday 14th January Swimming 10:30am to 11:30am Years 5 & 6

Thursday 15th January Young Voices KS2

Monday 18th January
Balanceability (2 of 5)

Years 1 & 2

Monday 26th January Balanceability (3 of 5) Years 1 & 2

Wednesday 28th January Swimming 10:30am to 11:30am Years 5 & 6

Monday 2nd February
Balanceability (4 of 5)

Years 1 & 2

Monday 9th February
Balanceability (5 of 5)

Years 1 & 2

Wednesday 11th February Swimming 10:30am to 11:30am Years 5 & 6

Thursday 12th February Term 3 Ends for Pupils ALL YEARS

Friday 13th February TERM 3 ENDS – INSET DAY CLOSED

Monday 23rd February TERM 4 STARTS ALL YEARS

Wednesday 4th March Swimming 10:30am to 11:30am Years 5 & 6

Tuesday 10th March Swimming 10:00am to 11:00am Years 5 & 6

Thursday 5th March Viney Hill Residential (return Friday 6th March) Years 3 & 4

Monday 16th March Grittleton House Residential (return Wednesday 18th March) Years 5 & 6

Friday 27th March TERM 4 ENDS – EASTER HOLIDAYS ALL YEARS

Monday 13th April TERM 5 STARTS ALL YEARS

Wednesday 22nd April Swimming 9:30am to 10:30am Years 3 & 4

Monday 4th May BANK HOLIDAY CLOSED

Wednesday 6th May Swimming 9:30am to 10:30am Years 3 & 4

Wednesday 20th May Swimming 9:30am to 10:30am Years 3 & 4

Friday 22nd May TERM 5 ENDS ALL YEARS

Monday 1st June TERM 6 STARTS ALL YEARS

Thursday 5th June Gloucestershire Cricket (1 of 7) ALL YEARS (& after school club)

Wednesday 10th June Swimming 10:30am to 11:30am Years 3 & 4

Thursday 12th June Gloucestershire Cricket (2 of 7) ALL YEARS (& after school club)

Thursday 19th June
Gloucestershire Cricket (3 of 7)

ALL YEARS (& after school club)

Wednesday 24th June Swimming 10:30am to 11:30am Years 3 & 4

Thursday 26th June Gloucestershire Cricket (4 of 7) ALL YEARS (& after school club)

Thursday 3rd July Gloucestershire Cricket (5 of 7) ALL YEARS (& after school club)

Wednesday 8th July Swimming 10:30am to 11:30am Years 3 & 4

Thursday 10th July Gloucestershire Cricket (6 of 7) ALL YEARS (& after school club)

Thursday 17th July Gloucestershire Cricket (7 of 7) ALL YEARS (& after school club)



Friday 17th July Term 6 Ends for Pupils – SUMMER HOLIDAYS ALL YEARS
Monday 20th July INSET DAY CLOSED


